Air Base K-8 Center
2021-2022 Bi-Weekly Payment Schedule
For Before/After School Programs

FEE PER STUDENT FOR SERVICE PERIOD

BI-WEEKLY AFTER
PAYMENT SERVICE DAYS OF SCHOOL
BEFORE STORY
DUE DATE PERIOD SERVICE PROGRAM
STORIJI(_I:OUR MTRF $7.00 / $8.00
RATES
MTWRF
Monday, August 16 Aug. 23 - Aug. 31 7 $28.00 $28.00 $49.00 $56.00
Monday, August 30 Sept. 01 - Sept. 17 10 $40.00 $40.00 $70.00 $80.00
Monday, September 13 | Sept. 20 - Sept. 30 9 $36.00 $36.00 $63.00 $72.00
Monday, September 27 Oct. 01 - Oct. 14 10 $40.00 $40.00 $70.00 $80.00
Monday, October 11 Oct. 15 - Oct. 28 10 $40.00 $40.00 $70.00 $80.00
Monday, October 25 Nov. 01 - Nov. 15 10 $40.00 $40.00 $70.00 $80.00
Monday, November 08 Nov. 16 - Nov. 30 8 $32.00 $32.00 $56.00 $64.00
Monday, November 22 Dec. 01 - Dec. 14 10 $40.00 $40.00 $70.00 $80.00
Monday, December 06 Dec. 15 - Dec. 17 3 $12.00 $12.00 $21.00 $24.00
Monday, January 03 Jan. 03 - Jan. 14 10 $40.00 $40.00 $70.00 $80.00
Tuesday, January 17 Jan. 18 - Jan. 31 9 $36.00 $36.00 $63.00 $72.00
Monday, January 31 Feb. 01 - Feb. 14 10 $40.00 $40.00 $70.00 $80.00
Monday, February 14 Feb. 15 - Feb. 28 9 $36.00 $36.00 $63.00 $72.00
Monday, February 28 Mar. 01 - Mar. 14 10 $40.00 $40.00 $70.00 $80.00
Monday, March 14 Mar. 15 - Mar. 31 8 $32.00 $32.00 $56.00 $64.00
Monday, March 28 Apr. 01 - Apr. 14 10 $40.00 $40.00 $35.00 $40.00
Monday, April 11 Apr. 18 - Apr. 29 10 $40.00 $40.00 $70.00 $80.00
Monday, April 25 May 02 - May 13 10 $40.00 $40.00 $70.00 $80.00
Monday, May 09 May 16 - May 31 11 $44.00 $44.00 $77.00 $88.00
Monday, May 23 June 1 -June 8 6 $24.00 $24.00 $42.00 $48.00
FREE AND
REGULAR REDUCED
REGULAR REGULAR
TOTAL 180 STUDENT RATEIs | STUDENT LUNCH STUDENT
$4.00 RATE IS STUDENT | pATE IS $8.00
’ $4.00 RATE IS )
$7.00




